SUMMARY

VFD, LLC is a Department of Veterans Affairs (VA) verified
Service-Disabled Veteran-Owned Small Business (SDVOSB) and
Maryland Veteran-Owned Small Business Enterprise (VSBE). We aim to

provide only the highest quality mission-critical IT and engineering

VFD,LLC

consultation staffed with cleared industry experts. VFD specializes in

providing critical mission support for SIGINT analysis, technical support,

and engineering consultation and training. Our experts are intimately
familiar with the Intelligence Community’s specialized missions and goals.

In addition to our IT focus, VFD also seeks to provide qualified support
staff for any short- or long-term staffing requirements in other areas, such
as administration and clerical support.

CORE CAPABILITIES

MISSION SUPPORT

Support IC customers with critical needs in Digital
Network Intelligence, Computer Network Operations,
Computer Network Defense, Computer Network
Exploitation, and Cyber Threat Intelligence.

STAFFING

VFD is ready to staff any short- or long-term clerical,
administrative, or facilities needs, including medical
claims billing, financial processing, quality assurance,
workforce management, information management,
research, and other related services.

CERTIFICATIONS

Federal

Veterans Affairs certified Service-Disabled
Veteran-Owned Small Businesses (SDVOSB)

State

Maryland Veteran-Owned Small Business Enterprise
(VSBE) Certification [MDVA2022-128]

('] /83 Stevenson Road, Severn, MD 21144

NORTH AMERICAN INDUSTRY
CLASSIFICATION SYSTEM (NAICS)

541611

518210
519190
541330
541511
541512
541513
541519
541612
541618
541690
541990

561110
561210
561311
561320
561410
561499
561990
611420
611430

611519
611710

(410) 635-0295

Administrative Management and General
Management Consulting Services

Data Processing, Hosting, and Related Services
All Other Information Services

Engineering Services

Custom Computer Programming Services
Computer Systems Design Services

Computer Facilities Management Services
Other Computer Related Services

Human Resources Consulting Services

Other Management Consulting Services

Other Scientific and Technical Consulting Services
All Other Professional, Scientific, and Technical
Services

Office Administrative Services

Facilities Support Services

Employment Placement Agencies

Temporary Help Services

Document Preparation Services

All Other Business Support Services

All Other Support Service

Computer Training

Professional and Management Development
Training

Other Technical and Training Schools
Educational Support Services

B ww.idimited.com



STAFF CLEARANCES

Top Secret SCI SSBI Cleared staff

COMPANY INFORMATION

Registered Company VFD, LLC

Name

Year Incorporated 2019

Corporation Type LLC

State of Incorporation Maryland

SAM UEI JIG4A749HIM3

CAGE Code 8FR61
CONTACT

Telephone | (410) 635-0295

Email business@vfdlimited.com

Web www.vfdlimited.com




