

SUMMARY

VFD, LLC is a Department of Veterans Affairs (VA) verified Service-Disabled Veteran-Owned Small Business (SDVOSB) and Maryland Veteran-Owned Small Business Enterprise (VSBE). We aim to provide only the highest quality mission-critical IT and engineering consultation staffed with cleared industry experts. VFD specializes in providing critical mission support for SIGINT analysis, technical support, and engineering consultation and training. Our experts are intimately familiar with the Intelligence Community's specialized missions and goals. In addition to our IT focus, VFD also seeks to provide qualified support staff for any short- or long-term staffing requirements in other areas, such as administration and clerical support.

CORE CAPABILITIES

MISSION SUPPORT

Support IC customers with critical needs in Digital Network Intelligence, Computer Network Operations, Computer Network Defense, Computer Network Exploitation, and Cyber Threat Intelligence.

STAFFING

VFD is ready to staff any short- or long-term clerical, administrative, or facilities needs, including medical claims billing, financial processing, quality assurance, workforce management, information management, research, and other related services.

CERTIFICATIONS

Federal

Veterans Affairs certified Service-Disabled Veteran-Owned Small Businesses (SDVOSB)

State

Maryland Veteran-Owned Small Business Enterprise (VSBE) Certification [MDVA2022-128]

NORTH AMERICAN INDUSTRY CLASSIFICATION SYSTEM (NAICS)

541611	Administrative Management and General		
	Management Consulting Services		
518210	Data Processing, Hosting, and Related Services		
519190	All Other Information Services		
541330	Engineering Services		
541511	Custom Computer Programming Services		
541512	Computer Systems Design Services		
541513	Computer Facilities Management Services		
541519	Other Computer Related Services		
541612	Human Resources Consulting Services		
541618	Other Management Consulting Services		
541690	Other Scientific and Technical Consulting Services		
541990	All Other Professional, Scientific, and Technical		
	Services		
561110	Office Administrative Services		
561210	Facilities Support Services		
561311	Employment Placement Agencies		
561320	Temporary Help Services		
561410	Document Preparation Services		
561499	All Other Business Support Services		
561990	All Other Support Service		
611420	Computer Training		
611430	Professional and Management Development		
	Training		
611519	Other Technical and Training Schools		
611710	Educational Support Services		

STAFF CLEARANCES

Top Secret SCI SSBI Cleared staff

COMPANY INFORMATION

Registered Company Name	VFD, LLC
Year Incorporated	2019
Corporation Type	LLC
State of Incorporation	Maryland
SAM UEI	JJG4A749HJM3
CAGE Code	8FR61

CONTACT

Telephone	(410) 635-0295
Email	business@vfdlimited.com
Web	www.vfdlimited.com